Catalog # 40530-SU
FML27/30K/2PK

Sunlite FML27/30K/CD1/2PK Compact
Fluorescent 27W Quad Tube Light Bulbs,
3000K Warm White Light, GX10Q-4 Base,
2 Pack

FML 4-Pin Quad Tube

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite's fluorescent lamps are fabricated to accommodate a
variety of light fixtures typically found in corporate and home
office spaces, medical centers, as well as commercial and
industrial settings.

FEATURES:

= FML 4-Pin Quad Tube
FML 4-Pin Quad Tube
FML 4-Pin Quad Tube
FML 4-Pin Quad Tube
FML 4-Pin Quad Tube
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin

FML
10000

4-Pin (GX10g4)
9

27

1500

80

Warm White
3000K

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Package Type
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5.62
3.254"

(W) 0.89 (H) 5.62 (D) 3.25
(W) 6.1 (H) 1.4 (D) 13

5.3

12

2
653703405308
Box
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